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AT ARG
Stainless Steel Hot Rolled Plates

SUS 304
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=5+
Weight
(kg/Sheet)

47.6
70.7
111
149
221
258
63.4
94.3
147
198
295
267
396
472
331
79.3
118
184
248
368
333
496
590
95.2
141
221
297
442
400
595
708
952
516
825
127
189
295
589
533
943
1269
143
212
332
663
600
1061
1427

JIS G 4304 #FEELE X 7 > L X K% OHEs
Hot Rolled Stainless Steel Plates, Sheets and Strip
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Weight
(kg/Sheet)

159
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442
885
800

1415

1903

1651

1770
589

1180

1887

2122

2241

2358

2595

2947

3301

3538

3774

4128

4480

4717

5306

5896

6486

7075

7664

7444

7393

9434

8425

8921

6332

9912

9840

6937

7934

6294

6265

AT 2 AR

Stainless Steel Hot Rolled Plates

SUS 304L
TtEF E&E  x I
Finish  Thickness Width
(mm) (mm)
No.1 s x 1524
” 4 x 1524
7 2438
7 5 x 1524
7 2438
” 6 x 1524
7 2438
” 8 x 1524
7 2438
” 9 x 1524
7 2438
” 10 x 2438
” 12 x 2438
” 14 x 2438
” 15 x 2438
” 16 x 2438
7 18 x 2438
” 19 x 2438
” 20 x 2438
7 25 x 2438
” 28 x 2438
” 30 x 2438
SUS 304N2-X
tEF EE  x &
Finish Th}ﬁl}(rr%?ss \{\rlrlltrirt]?
No.1 9 x 1219
” 10 x 1219
” 12 x 1219
” 15 x 1219
” 16 x 1219
” 20 x 2000
” 25 x 2000
” 30 x 2000
” 35 x 2000
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6096
6096
6100
6096
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6100
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(mm)

x 10000
x 10000
x 10000
x 10000
x 10000
x 10000
x 10000
x 10000
x 10000
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(kg\;v/eéiggét)
221
295
472
368
590
442
708
589
943
663
1061
1179
1415
1651
1770
1887
2122
2241
2358
2947
3301
3538
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SUS 316
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1524
1524
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1524
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2438
2438
2438
2438
2438
2438
2438
2438
2438
2438
2438
2438

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

ka

Length
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6096
6096
6100
6096
6100
6096
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6096
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6096
6100
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6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
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6100
6100
6100
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47.9
222
297
399
371
593
445
712
593
949
667
1068
1187
1424
1661
1780
1899
2135
2254
2373
2611
2967
3322
3560
3798
4153
4509
4747
5340
5933
6526
7120



AT ARG
Stainless Steel Hot Rolled Plates

SUS 316L SUS 310S
TR EX X 2 x R& B Ttk E x g x £ BE
Finish  Thickness Width Length Weight Finish  Thickness Width Length Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg/Sheet) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg/Sheet)
No.1 3 x 1000 x 2000 479 No.1 3 x 1524 x 6096 222
7 1524 x 6096 222 Z 4 x 1524 x 6096 297
Z 4 x 1524 x 6096 297 Z 2000 x 6100 389
” 2050 x 6100 399 ” 5 x 1524 x 6096 371
% 5 x 1524 x 6096 371 % 2400 x 6100 584
Z 2438 x 6100 593 ” 6 x 1524 x 6096 445
% 6 x 1524 x 6096 445 % 2438 x 6100 712
Z 2438 x 6100 712 Z 8 x 1524 x 6096 593
Z 8 x 1524 x 6096 593 Z 2438 x 6100 949
Z 2438 x 6100 949 Z 9 x 1524 x 6096 667
” 9 x 1524 x 6096 667 ” 2438 x 6100 1068
Z 2438 x 6100 1068 Z 10 x 1524 x 6096 741
” 10 x 2438 x 6100 1187 Z 2438 x 6100 1187
” 12 x 2438 x 6100 1424 % 12 x 1524 x 6096 890
% 14 x 2438 x 6100 1661 ” 2438 x 6100 1424
” 15 x 2438 x 6100 1780 % 14 x 2438 x 6100 1661
7 16 x 2438 x 6100 1899 ” 15 x 2438 x 6100 1780
% 18 x 2438 x 6100 2135 ” 16 x 2438 x 6100 1899
Z 19 x 2438 x 6100 2254 % 18 x 2438 x 6100 2135
7 20 x 2438 x 6100 2373 ” 19 x 2438 x 6100 2254
” 22 x 2438 x 6100 2611 ” 20 x 2438 x 6100 2373
” 25 x 2438 x 6100 2967 Z 22 x 2438 x 6100 2611
” 28 x 2438 x 6100 3322 Z 25 x 2438 x 6100 2967
7 30 x 2438 x 6100 3560
% 32 x 2438 x 6100 3798
Z 35 x 2438 x 6100 4153 SUS 303
” 38 x 2438 x 6100 4509 S = =
” 40 x 2438 x 6100 4747 H:Fintisf(l;} Thﬁnfss ) WTéTith ) Egéth V%iit
Z 45 x 2438 x 6100 5340 (mm) {mm) mm) (kg/Sheet)
% 50 x 2438 x 6100 5933 » <
/55 x 2438 x 6100 6526 R -
7 60 x 2438 x 6100 7120 P 10 x 1219 x 2438 236
7 65 x 2050 x 4100 4360 2, 12 x 1219 x 2438 283
7 70 x 1524 x 3048 2595 P 14 x 1219 x 2438 330
7 75 x 1219 x 3048 2224 P 15 x 1219 x 2438 354
7 80 x 1524 x 3048 2965 4 16 x 1219 x 2438 377
7 90 x 1219 x 2500 2189 » 18 x 1219 x 2438 424
P 100 x 1524 x 3048 3707 p 19 x 1219 x 2438 448
7 110 x 1219 x 2500 2675 P 20 x 1219 x 2438 471
” 22 x 1219 x 2438 519
7 25 x 1219 x 2438 589
7 28 x 1219 x 2438 660
% 30 x 1219 x 2438 707
” 32 x 1219 x 2438 754
% 35 x 1219 x 2438 825
” 40 x 1219 x 2438 943
7 45 x 1219 x 2438 1060
% 50 x 1000 x 2000 793
% 55 x 1000 x 2000 872
7 60 x 1000 x 2000 952



AT 2 U A AR

Stainless Steel Cold Rolled Sheets

SUS 304
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(mm)

2000
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2438
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2438
3048
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2438
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2438
3048
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2438
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2438
3048
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2438
3048
6096
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3048
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=5+
Weight
(kg/Sheet)

476
7.93
9.52

12.7
189
15.9
23.6
36.8
19.0
28.3
44.2
23.8
35.4
55.3
31.7
471
73.7
39.7
58.9
92.1
184
47.6
70.7
111
221
63.4
94.3
147
295
79.3
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JIS G 4305 AREL X 7 > L Xk K% OHEs
Cold Rolled Stainless Steel Plates, Sheets and Strip

Tl EZ x g
Finish  Thickness Width
(mm) (mm)

2B 6 x 1000

” 1219

’ 1524

SUS 304 #e

fTE E&  x 1IE

Finisn Thickness Wit
HLSPV 0.8 x 1000
Z 1219
” 1 x 1000
Z 1219

HLSPV 1.2  x 1000
#40056 1.2 = 1000
HLSPV 1.2  x 1219
7 1.5 x 1000
” 1219
#4006 1.5 x 1219
#400SPV 1.5  x 1219
HLSPV 2 x 1000
” 1219

x K&
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x 2438
x 3048
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X
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x 2438
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x 2438
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x 2438
x 2438
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221
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=
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12.7
18.9
15.9
23.6
19.0
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28.3
23.8
35.4
35.4
35.4
31.7
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AT 2 U AR

Stainless Steel Cold Rolled Sheets

SUS 316
Ttk Ex x
Finisn  Thickness
(mm)
2B 0.8 X
7 1 X
7 1.2 X
7 1.5 X
2 2 X
” 3 X
7 4 X
SUS 316L
TtEf E= X
Finish Thickness
(mm)
2B 1 X
7 1.2 X
7 1.5 X
2 2 X
s 3 X

4

4

]
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1219
1000
1219
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1219
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1219
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1219
1000
1219
1524
1000
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1524

£
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2438
2000
2438
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2438
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2438
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2438
3048
2000
2438

£
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(mm)
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2000
2438
2000
2438
2000
2438
3048

=
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Weight
(kg/Sheet)

12.8
19.0
16.0
23.7
19.2
285
23.9
35.6
31.9
47.4
47.9
711
111
63.8
94.9

HE
Weight
(kg/Sheet)

16.0
19.2
23.9
35.6
31.9
47.4
47.9
711
111

SUS 310S
ftE E& X
Finish  Thickness
(mm)
2B 0.8 X
7 1 X
Z 1.2 x
;15  x
p 2 X
Y 3 X
SUS 430
tEF EZ X
Finish Thickness
(mm)
2B 06 x
7 0.8 «x
7 1 X
” 1.2 X
” 1.5 X
7 2 X
7 3 X

::]

Width
(mm)

1000
1000
1219
1000
1219
1000
1219
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1219
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1219
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Width
(mm)

1000
1219
1000
1219
1000
1219
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1219
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1219
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1219
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1219
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Length
(mm)

x 2000
x 2000
x 2438
x 2000
x 2438
x 2000
x 2438
x 2000
x 2438
x 2000
x 2438

R

Length
(mm)

X

x 2000
x 2438
x 2000
x 2438
x 2000
x 2438
x 2000
x 2438
x 2000
x 2438
x 2000
x 2438
x 2000
x 2438
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Weight
(kg/Sheet)

12.8
16.0
23.7
19.2
285
23.9
35.6
31.9
47.4
47.9
71.1

=
HE
Weight
(kg/Sheet)

9.24
13.7
12.3
18.3
15.4
229
18.5
275
231
34.3
30.8
45.8
46.2
68.7
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Tl EZ x Mg x K& =5+ Tl EZ x |’ x RZ BHE TtElF B x Mg x R& =5 Ttk B x & x R& =5
T TmemeS  Wen G e, S TEme W g e T TemeS Wan G e, P TEae W wen e
No.1 6 x 2438 x 8000 913 No.1 6 x 2438 x 6100 696 No.1 6 x 2000 x 6100 571 2B 08 x 1219 x 2438 185
” 9 x 2438 x 8000 1369 z 8 x 2438 x 6100 928 ” x 2438 x 8000 913 ” 1 x 1219 x 2438 23.2
7 12 x 2438 x 8000 1825 z 9 x 2438 x 6100 1044 7 8 x 2438 x 8000 1217 7 1.2 x 1219 x 2438 27.8
” 16 x 2438 x 6100 1856 v 10 x 2438 x 6100 1160 ” 9 x 2000 x 6100 856 7 1.5 x 1219 x 2438 348
” 20 x 2438 x 6100 2320 v 12 x 2438 x 6100 1392 ” x 2438 x 8000 1369 7 2 x 1219 x 2438 46.4
” 25 x 2438 x 6100 2900 v 16 x 2438 x 6100 1856 ” 10 x 2438 x 6100 1160 ” 3 x 1219 x 2438 69.5
v 20 x 2438 x 6100 2320 7 8000 1521 ” x 1524 x 3048 109
Z 25 x 2100 x 6000 2457 v 12 x 2438 x 6100 1392 ” 6096 217
v 30 x 2100 x 6000 2948 7 8000 1825 ” 4 x 1524 x 3048 146
v 40 x 2100 x 4000 2621 ” 14 x 2438 x 6100 1624 Z 6096 290
” 60 x 2050 x 4100 3934 ” 15 x 2438 x 6100 1740
” 16 x 2438 x 6100 1856
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7 8000 1825 ” 40 x 2438 x 6100 4640
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	ステンレス熱延鋼板
	SUS304
	SUS304L,304N2-X,316
	SUS316L,310S,303

	ステンレス冷延鋼板
	SUS304
	SUS316,316L,310S,430

	二相ステンレス鋼
	SUS329J1,SUS329J4L,SUS323L
	SUS821L1

	UEXの供給体制
	UEX各事業所地図



